
 

 

     
2021 - 2022 CALENDAR  

 
Dates of Islamic Holidays (marked with an *) can only be confirmed by the moon sighting and are subject to change.  **Updated as of 08th of March 2022 

AUGUST 2021 

S M T W Th F S 

       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

3 

 
 
9 
 
29 
 
30-31 

 
 
Islamic New Year* 
 
Start of School 
 
Staggered Start – KG1/KG2 

  
 
14-16 
 
28 
 

 
 
Half Term / No School 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
 

FEBRUARY 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

17 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

22 

 
 
1 
 
14 
 
15 
 
23 

 
 
Staggered Start – KG1&KG2 
 
KG/ES Back to School Night 
 
MS/HS Back to School Night 
 
Half-Day – PD for Teachers 
 

  
 
1 
 
Mar 28-
Apr  8 

 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
Spring Break 

MARCH 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

19 

OCTOBER 2021 

S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

16 

 
17-21 
 
28 

 
Half Term Break 
 
Half-Day – PD for Teachers 
 

  
Mar 28- 
Apr 8 
 
1-30 
 
11 
 
22 

 
Spring Break 
 
 
Ramadan* expected to begin  
 
School Resumes 
 
Senior Walk 

APRIL 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

15 

NOVEMBER 2021 

S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

22 

 
3 
 
10-11 
 
25 
 
29 
 
 

 
Flag Day Celebration 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
Half Day - PD for Teachers 
 
National Day Celebration  
 
 
 

  
2-4 
 
27 

 
Eid Al Fitr / No School* 
 
Senior Graduation 
 

MAY 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

19 

DECEMBER 2021 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

5 

 
1-2 
 
 
9 
 
12-30 
 

 
Commemoration Day & 
National Day/No School* 
 
Half Day before Winter break 
 
Winter Break 
 
 

  
14-15  
 
16 
 
30 
 

 
KG Promotions 
 
GR 08 Promotion,  
 
GR 05 Promotion 
 
 
 
 

JUNE 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

22 

JANUARY 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

21 

 
1 
 
2 
 
3 
 
 
 

 
New Year’s Day 
 
Public Holiday/ No School 
 
School resumes  
 
 

  
1 
 
 
Jul 4 – 
Aug 25 
 

 
Last Day of School – Half 
Day 
 
Summer Break 
 

JULY 2022 

M T W Th F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 2                                                     

 
  Total Instructional Days 182 


