2021 - 2022 CALENDAR

Dates of Islamic Holidays (marked with an *) can only be confirmed by the moon sighting and are subject to change. **Updated as of 08th of March 2022

Dates of Islamic Holidays (marked with an) can only be confirmed by the mo	oon signting a	and are subject to change. ""Up	odated as of U8" of March 2022
AUGUST 2021 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 32	Islamic New Year* Start of School Staggered Start – KG1/KG2	14-16 28	Half Term / No School Parent/Teacher Conferences	FEBRUARY 2022 M T W Th F S S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 17
SEPTEMBER 2021 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 23	Staggered Start – KG1&KG2 KG/ES Back to School Night MS/HS Back to School Night Half-Day – PD for Teachers	1 Mar 28- Apr 8	Parent/Teacher Conferences Spring Break	MARCH 2022 M T W Th F S S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 31
OCTOBER 2021 S M T W Th F S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 26 29 30 31 31 31 31 31 31	Half Term Break Half-Day – PD for Teachers	Mar 28- Apr 8 1-30 11	Spring Break Ramadan* expected to begin School Resumes Senior Walk	APRIL 2022 M T W Th F S S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 15
NOVEMBER 2021 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 22 22	Flag Day Celebration Parent/Teacher Conferences Half Day - PD for Teachers National Day Celebration	2-4	Eid Al Fitr / No School* Senior Graduation	MAY 2022 M T W Th F S S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 19
DECEMBER 2021 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Commemoration Day & National Day/No School* Half Day before Winter break Winter Break	14-15 16 30	KG Promotions GR 08 Promotion, GR 05 Promotion	JUNE 2022 M T W Th F S S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25
JANUARY 2022 M T W Th F S S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	New Year's Day Public Holiday/ No School School resumes	1 Jul 4 – Aug 25	Last Day of School – Half Day Summer Break	JULY 2022 M T W Th F S S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Total Instructional Days 182